■ 基　材／導電布
■粘着層／導電性粘着剤
● Base material / Conductive fabric
● Adhesive layer / Conductive adhesion
薄く耐久性に優れたカーボンコーティングタイプ
Thin and durable carbon-coated type
■カーボンコートが、金属箔で問題となる電食から守ります。
■特殊な織りとカーボンコートにより、ほつれにくく、表面の毛羽立ちもありません。

CONDUCTIVE FABRIC TAPE／CSTK
品番
Part No.
幅（mm）
Width
厚み（mm）
Thickness
粘着力
adhesive strength
表面抵抗率
Surface resistivity
難燃性
Flammability class
CSTK-008 8
0.1 8.6N/25mm 0.04Ω/□ UL 510A
CSTK-010 10
CSTK-015 15
CSTK-020 20
CSTK-025 25
CSTK-030 30
CSTK-040 40
CSTK-060 60
CSTK-250 250
CSTK-300 300
■ 定尺:20m巻
● Standard length:20m
※参考実測データ／保証値ではありません。
※ The values are measured data for reference,  not guaranteed.